



Shokupan-de-mie Japanese Milk Bread Unsliced

238380

| Nutrition Facts | |
|-------------------------------|---------------------|
| Serving Size | 100g Serving (100g) |
| Amount Per Serving | |
| Calories | 290 |
| % Daily Value * | |
| Total Fat 8g | 10% |
| Saturated Fat 5g | 25% |
| Trans Fat 0g | |
| Cholesterol 25mg | 8% |
| Sodium 440mg | 19% |
| Total Carbohydrate 51g | 19% |
| Dietary Fiber 2g | 7% |
| Total Sugars 9g | |
| Includes 9g Added Sugars | 18% |
| Protein 6g | |
| Vitamin D 0mcg | 0% |
| Calcium 130mg | 10% |
| Iron 2.5mg | 15% |
| Potassium 0mg | 0% |

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Our Japanese Milk Bread (shokupan) in its most traditional form; a large square loaf. Made with heavy cream and honey, these loaves have a super-tender crust and an impossibly light crumb. Rich and slightly sweet, it can be sliced for sandwiches or toast. Also available sliced 1/2", 5/8", 1", and lengthwise.

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED UNBROMATED ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], WATER, HEAVY CREAM [CREAM MILK (MILK), POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN, MONO AND DI GLYCERIDES], SUGAR, HONEY, NATURAL EMULSIFIER [WATER, MONOGLYCERIDES], CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, NATURAL ENZYMES [WHEAT FLOUR, ENZYMES, SUNFLOWER OIL], YEAST [YEAST, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, ASCORBIC ACID], ASCORBIC ACID [WHEAT STARCH, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE]

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT.
MAY CONTAIN: EGG, SOY, SESAME.

Product Specifications

| | Minimum | Target | Maximum |
|-------------|---------|--------|---------|
| Weight (g) | 850 | 900 | 950 |
| Length (in) | N/A | 11 | N/A |
| Width (in) | N/A | 5 | N/A |
| Height | N/A | 5 | N/A |

Updated :7/19/24

Tom Cat Bakery, Inc.
43-05 10th Street, Long Island City, NY 11101
www.tomcatbakery.com (718) 786-4224

